timecodes Studios
Ratecard

VFX Suites - SD or HD

Smoke

Combustion

Motion Graphics - After Effects

3D Animation (guide price)

Shoot Supervision (ex:travel,hotel,per diems)
live streaming from any suite

Editing Suites HD & SD (Autodesk Edit,Final Cut, Axio Adobe)

Offline SD
Offline HD
Online
Clocks

First Copy (SD)
Additional SD Clock (same session)
First Copy (HD)
Additional HD clocks (same session)

New Media Transfer
HD Cam - to HD

DVC Panasonic HD
youtube upload

HD to SD

Frame Rate Converter HD to SD
Frame Rate Converter HD

M/G AV1'HD

M/G AV1' SD

MPGs/QuickTimes (up to 1 min duration)
Bulk encoding for longer duration

Single frames (JPEG or TIFF etc)

Each subsequent Single Frame

E-mail

Uncompressed Quicktime 0 -30" HD
Uncompressed Quicktime 0 -30" SD
FTP Server

Longer Durations

RED files transfers

Arri ALEXA files transfers

Digital File for Digital Playout / Distribution

Dubs & DVDs

Digtbeta (1st copy)

Beta SP (1st copy)

Each additional copy on same tape
VHS (up to 3 copies)

Hourly
200%
100%
100%

N/A
N/A

Hourly
75%
50

Per copy
100%

50%

150%

75%

0" - 30
200%
200%

100%

150%

200%

150%

100%

300% per/hr
75%

by quotation
75% 1st frame
25% per additional frame
10% per/item
200$ per/copy
150% per/copy

by quotation

100% per copy

603

40%
35%
30%

Daily
1500%
700$
700$
1500%
1000%
75%

Daily

350



Each additional copy on same tape 15%

DVD (1st copy) 50%
Each additional 20%
Additional clone DVD 20%
Digital Playout cancellation charges per/clock
Digital files received and processed 150%
Machine time (15 minutes Min Charge) Hourly
HD Cam 300%
DVC Pro HD 300%
Digi Beta 200%
Beta SP 100%
HDV Player 150%
DV Player 100%
DAT 100%
Down Convertor 300%
Tape Stock

12 22' 32' 60’ 90' 124

DigiBeta 30$ 35% 40$ 70% 100% 150%
Beta SP 20$ 25% 30% 50$% 90% -
DTF 12GB 42GB 60GB 200GB

100$ 140$ 150% 250%

U-matic (including VCR time) 28%
VHS (including VCR time) 25%
DAT up to 30 minutes 35%
Zip disk 25%
CD 25%
DV Cam 40%
Each

Deliveries & Couriers 10%
Local Run by hand

Hourly
Studio Rentals 275%
Chroma keying
Off-Line Edit

Hourly
One-light Digital telecine on Scratch Machinery cost including personal 325%
Loading edit Personal cost only 11%
Loading edit Machinery cost 39%

Offline edit Including in house operator

Daily

1250%

Daily

500%



Audio Finalization

Sound studio for recording and dubbing - stereo  including studio & operator
Music Library

Sound effects

Audio lay back & mixing including operator

Online

Online & conforming on Symphony

Lustre digital grading and color correction (SD/HD) including operator
Scratch digital grading and color correction (SD/HD) including operator
Avid Adrenaline HD including operator
Fusion (SD) including operator
Flame including operator
Smoke including operator

Extra Special Effects / Animation

3 D Computer Animation Inc.Operator + Machinery
2 D Computer Animation Inc.Operator + Machinery
Cameras

Canon EOS 5D Mark Il
Canon EOS 7D

Battery Pack

Camera Loader Technician
Assistant Camera

Prime Lenses
Canon EF 24mm F/1.4L usm

Canon EF 50mm F/1.2L usm
Canon EF 100mm F/2.8L macro usm

Hourly
100
250
350
100

Hourly
195%
440%
300%

Hourly
100%

Hourly
170%

Hourly
250%

Hourly
185%

Hourly

150%
150%

Daily

600

Daily
1000%

Daily
600$

Daily
845%

Daily
1500%

Daily
1250%

Daily

900%
800%

Daily

100%
80%
15%

100%
50%

Daily

50%
50%
50%



Zoom Lenses

Canon EF 16-35mm F/2.8L usm
Canon EF 24-70mm F/2.8L usm
Canon EF 70-200mm F/2.8L usm

Tilt & Shift Lens

Canon TS-E 17mm F/4L
Canon TS-E 90mm F/2.8

Accessories

Matte Box
Follow Focus
Shoulder Set

Marshall HD LCD 7"

Filters ND 3.6.9 and polarizer
LCD battery pack

Video Tripod

Photo Tripod

Monopod $ Minipod

Computers Accessories

Apple MacBook Pro

Apple External Hard Disk 1 Tb

High Speed CF Compact flash 16 GB
High Speed CF Compact flash 8 GB
Flash EX 580 Il + Grip for two batteries

Ratecard valid from 1/1/2012
Rates are subject to change without prior notice.
Rushes is insured and liable solely for the cost of the physical

material and not for the cost of the intellectual property it contains.

Terms and Conditions available upon request.

Daily

50%
50%
50%

Daily

100%
75%

Daily

50%
50%
30%

50%
30%
15%
30%
20%
10%

Daily

100%
40%
15%
10%
40%



