timecodes Studios

Ratecard

VFX Suites - SD or HD

	Hourly	Daily
Smoke	200\$	1500\$
Combustion	100\$	700\$
Motion Graphics - After Effects	100\$	700\$
3D Animation (guide price)	N/A	1500\$
Shoot Supervision (ex:travel,hotel,per diems)	N/A	1000\$
live streaming from any suite		75\$
Editing Suites HD & SD (Autodesk Edit,Final Cut, Axio Adobe)		
	Hourly	Daily
Offline SD	75\$	
Offline HD	50	350
Online		
Clocks	Per copy	
First Copy (SD)	100\$	
Additional SD Clock (same session)	50\$	
First Copy (HD)	150\$	
Additional HD clocks (same session)	75\$	
New Media Transfer	0" - 30'	
HD Cam - to HD	200\$	
DVC Panasonic HD	200\$	
youtube upload		
HD to SD	100\$	
Frame Rate Converter HD to SD	150\$	
Frame Rate Converter HD	200\$	
M/G AV1' HD	150\$	
M/G AV1' SD	100\$	
	300\$ per/hr	
MPGs/QuickTimes (up to 1 min duration)	75\$	
Bulk encoding for longer duration	by quotation	
Single frames (JPEG or TIFF etc)	75\$ 1st frame	
Each subsequent Single Frame	25\$ per additional frame	
E-mail	10\$ per/item	
Uncompressed Quicktime 0 -30" HD	200\$ per/copy	
Uncompressed Quicktime 0 -30" SD	150\$ per/copy	
FTP Server		
Longer Durations	by quotation	
RED files transfers		
Arri ALEXA files transfers		
Digital File for Digital Playout / Distribution	100\$ per copy	
Dubs & DVDs		
Digtbeta (1st copy)	60\$	

Digtbeta (1st copy)	60\$
Beta SP (1st copy)	40\$
Each additional copy on same tape	35\$
VHS (up to 3 copies)	30\$

DVD (1st copy) Each additional Additional clone DVD								50\$ 20\$ 20\$	
Digital Playout cand Digital files received an			rges					per/clock 150\$	
Machine time (15 m HD Cam DVC Pro HD Digi Beta Beta SP HDV Player DV Player DAT	inutes	Min C	Charge)					Hourly 300\$ 300\$ 200\$ 100\$ 150\$ 100\$ 100\$	
Down Convertor								300\$	
Tape Stock	12'	22'	32'	60'	90'	124'			
DigiBeta Beta SP	30\$ 20\$	35\$ 25\$	40\$ 30\$	70\$ 50\$	100\$ 90\$	150\$ -	;		
DTF			12GB 100\$	42GB 140\$	60GE 150\$	3 200G 250\$	В		
U-matic (including VCR VHS (including VCR tin DAT up to 30 minutes Zip disk CD DV Cam								28\$ 25\$ 35\$ 25\$ 25\$ 40\$	
Deliveries & Courie Local Run by hand	rs							Each 10\$ Hourly	Daily
Studio Rentals Chroma keying								275\$	1250\$

Off-Line Edit

		Hourly	Daily
One-light Digital telecine on Scratch	Machinery cost including personal	325\$	
Loading edit	Personal cost only	11\$	
Loading edit	Machinery cost	39\$	
Offline edit	Including in house operator		500\$

Audio Finalization

Sound studio for recording and dubbing - stereo Music Library	including studio & operator	Hourly 100 250	Daily
Sound effects Audio lay back & mixing	including operator	350 100	600
Online			
Online & conforming on Symphony Lustre digital grading and color correction (SD/HI Scratch digital grading and color correction (SD/H		Hourly 195\$ 440\$ 300\$	Daily 1000\$
Avid Adrenaline HD	including operator	Hourly 100\$	Daily 600\$
Fusion (SD)	including operator	Hourly 170\$	Daily 845\$
Flame	including operator	Hourly 250\$	Daily 1500\$
Smoke	including operator	Hourly 185\$	Daily 1250\$
Extra Special Effects / Animation		Hourly	Daily
3 D Computer Animation 2 D Computer Animation	Inc.Operator + Machinery Inc.Operator + Machinery	150\$ 150\$	900\$ 800\$

Cameras	Daily
Canon EOS 5D Mark II	100\$
Canon EOS 7D	80\$
Battery Pack	15\$
Camera Loader Technician	100\$
Assistant Camera	50\$
Prime Lenses	Daily
Canon EF 24mm F/1.4L usm	50\$
Canon EF 50mm F/1.2L usm	50\$
Canon EF 100mm F/2.8L macro usm	50\$

Zoom Lenses	Daily
Canon EF 16-35mm F/2.8L usm	50\$
Canon EF 24-70mm F/2.8L usm	50\$
Canon EF 70-200mm F/2.8L usm	50\$
Tilt & Shift Lens	Daily
Canon TS-E 17mm F/4L	100\$
Canon TS-E 90mm F/2.8	75\$
Accessories	Daily
Matte Box	50\$
Follow Focus	50\$
Shoulder Set	30\$
Marshall HD LCD 7"	50\$
Filters ND 3.6.9 and polarizer	30\$
LCD battery pack	15\$
Video Tripod	30\$
Photo Tripod	20\$
Monopod \$ Minipod	10\$
Computers Accessories	Daily

Apple MacBook Pro	100\$
Apple External Hard Disk 1 Tb	40\$
High Speed CF Compact flash 16 GB	15\$
High Speed CF Compact flash 8 GB	10\$
Flash EX 580 II + Grip for two batteries	40\$

Ratecard valid from 1/1/2012 Rates are subject to change without prior notice. Rushes is insured and liable solely for the cost of the physical material and not for the cost of the intellectual property it contains. Terms and Conditions available upon request.